Ano

Entidade

Ano
Empenho

No.Ordem

No.Empenho

Processo

Valor

Data
Emissao

Data
Vencimento

Data
Pagamento

Texto Ordem

2016

2016

377

441

R$
450.00

17-02-2016

17-02-2016

17-02-2016

PAGAMENTO
REFERENTE
SERVICOS
PRESTADOS NO
TRANSPORTE DE
DOENTE DA
COMUNIDADE
BARREIRA DO
CAPANA PARA
SEDE DO
MUNICIPIO.




